
SNACKS
Biscuits
Crisps
Nuts
Chocolate Bars

Willow & Finch Cookies

Foxcombe Bakehouse

Flapjacks

£1.50 - £1.90
£1.90
£2.75

£1.95

£3.00

£2.95 - £3.95

CAKES
Sponge Cakes

Tray Bakes

Muffins

£3.90  per slice

£3.25 Each

BREAKFAST

Cereal
Coco Pops, Rice Krispies,
Corn Flakes, Crunchy Nut                       

Toast G
With Jam or Marmalade                                                                             

Granola Pot   

£3.75

£3.50

£2.90

£3.00 Each

Overnight Oats
Toasted Tea Cake
Porridge                                  

£3.50
£3.75
£2.90



Extra Shot

Syrups
Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel, 

Salted Caramel & Gingerbread

Milk Alternatives

Soya, Oat

Add Marshmallows and Cream      

£1.70

£1.25

+£0.60

+£0.50

EXTRAS

HOT DRINKS
Espresso Single

Espresso Double

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Iced Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Breakfast Tea

Herbal Tea

Baby Chino

Hot Water

Chai Latte

Matcha Latte 

Iced Latte

Baileys Latte

Baileys Hot Chocolate

50ml

100ml

220ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

£3.10

£3.55

£3.55

£3.85

£3.85

£3.85

£4.10

£4.35

£4.10

£2.75

£2.95

330ml

330ml

330ml

£5.35
£1.00

220ml

330ml

£5.35330ml

330ml

£4.10330ml

£8.50
£9.00

£1.50



Water Bottle
Simply Fruity
Lipton Iced Tea
Pip Organic
Juice Burst

£1.90
£2.40
£3.49
£2.50
£3.10

500ml

500ml

330ml

180ml 

Soft

drinks
Appletiser
Coke Bottle
Diet Coke Bottle
Sprite Bottle
Fanta Bottle
Red Bull 
Monster 

£3.30
£3.75
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.40
£3.80

275ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

250ml

500ml

Coke

Diet coke

Lemonade

Soda

Tonic

Slimline Tonic

PINT £3.00 | HALF PINT £1.85



Beer & Cider

You may be asked to provide ID when
purchasing any of these products

Peroni

Corona

San Miguel

Doombar

Annings Cider

Thatchers Gold

Thatchers Flavored Cider

Devon Red

Devon Mist

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.75

£6.85

£6.85

£6.95

£6.95

£6.85

5% Vol 330ml

4.5% Vol 330ml

5% Vol 330ml

4.3% Vol 500ml

4% Vol 500ml

     4.8% Vol 500ml

     4.5% Vol 500ml

     4% Vol 500ml

4% Vol 500ml

Wines
Pinot Grigio Cardone

Sauvignon Blanc

KB Rose 

White Zinfandel

Prosecco Allegro

Prosecco San Antonio

Caracara Merlot 

Zapa Malbec

   13% Vol 175ml

   13% Vol 175ml

   10.5% Vol 175ml

10.5% Vol 187ml

10.5% Vol 75cl

13.5% Vol 175ml

14% Vol 175ml

£7.25

£7.00

£7.00

£7.75

£28.00

£7.75

£6.95

Dash of lemonade or soda water £0.50

Lime or blackcurrant dash £0.50  

£6.95

Draught

Guinness                  £7.25       £3.75

Birra Moretti        £7.20       £3.70

Brixton pale ale  £6.95       £3.55

Inch’s cider            £6.95       £3.55

Pint Half pint



You may be asked to provide ID when
purchasing any of these products

Lemonade

Soda Water

Tonic

Coke

Diet Coke

£2.25

£1.80

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

MIXERS

£8.50

£8.20

£8.90

£8.10

£8.50

£8.10

£8.10

£8.10

£8.10

Vodka

Annings Gin
 Rhubarb | Grapefruit

& Pineapple | Pink

Salcombe Gin

Bacardi

Devon Rum 

Jack Daniels

Courvoisier

Famous Grouse

Malibu

£4.45

£4.25

£4.65

£4.25

£4.45

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

25ml 50ml

SPIRITS

Regular | Slimline



Light Bites

GFO - Gluten Free Option Available
V - Vegetarian

Bacon Bap  GFO

Sausage Bap GFO

Egg Mayo, Cress & Chives GFO /  V

Emmental Cheese & Tomato GFO

Chicken, Bacon & Spring Onion GFO

Prawn Sandwich  

Cheese And Tomato Toastie

Cheese And Ham Toastie

Twisted Pizza 

Ham & Cheese Pizza Slice

Margherita Pizza Slice 

£5.50

£6.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

BAKERY

Bacon Turnover 

Sausage Roll 

£3.95

£3.95

Croissant 

Pain Au Chocolat

Danish Pastry

£2.95

£2.95

£3.10

 If you have any specific allergen needs, please inform us when ordering: we will take

reasonable steps to prepare your meal safely although cannot guarantee completely

allergen-free environments or products. Subject to Availability.


